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Central Pennsylvania Aquatic League 2018

Top 20  [http://www.swimcpal.org]

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 20  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women 9-10 50 Free

- 1 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAGETYMaya Brainard 10   29.73 Y F

- 2 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMALVOElizabeth Rhine 9   31.09 Y F

- 3 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAEPACElise Harris 9   31.23 Y F

- 4 1/27/2018 PAC vs LPACMALPACMara Gibbons 9   31.29 Y F

- 5 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMABSACKimberly Ward 10   31.53 Y F

- 6 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMALVOMyranda Thielemann 10   31.59 Y F

- 7 1/7/2018 EAC Frosty FrolicMAEACAshley Mellinger 9   31.96 Y F

- 8 1/7/2018 EAC Frosty FrolicMAEPHIsabella Griest 10   32.04 Y F

- 9 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMABSACRebekah Fertig 10   32.08 Y F

- 10 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAEPACKayden Williams 10   32.46 Y F

- 11 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAEPACDella Hawkins 10   32.77 Y F

- 12 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAGETYAddelyn Ketterman 9   33.04 Y F

- 13 2/3/2018 LPAC @ CVAC 2018MACVACLeila Lorei 10   33.06 Y F

- 14 12/9/2017 LVO @ CVAC 17MACVACMary Boone 10   33.07 Y F

- 15 1/20/2018 EAC vs. CVMACVACAubrey Cramer 10   33.08 Y F

- 16 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAPACSEleana Schaffer 10   33.34 Y F

- 17 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMACVACRhyan Dennison 10   33.35 Y F

- 18* 12/16/2017 SMSC vs MSCMASMSCElla Garman 10   33.41 Y F

- 18* 11/18/2017 ETW vs LPAC - Lower PaxtonMALPACAva Waxmonsky 9   33.41 Y F

- 20* 2/10/2018 EAC vs. LVOMAEACTessa Cronin 10   33.53 Y F

- 20* 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAEPHAbby Kreider 10   33.53 Y F

Women 9-10 100 Free

- 1 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAGETYMaya Brainard 10 1:06.63 Y F

- 2 2/3/2018 PAC vs EACMAEACAshley Mellinger 9 1:09.21 Y F

- 3 2/3/2018 LVO @ EPHMAEPHIsabella Griest 10 1:09.48 Y F

- 4 1/27/2018 PAC vs LPACMALPACMara Gibbons 9 1:09.78 Y F

- 5 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAEPHAddie Musser 10 1:10.31 Y F

- 6 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMABSACKimberly Ward 10 1:11.27 Y F

- 7 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMACVACAubrey Cramer 10 1:11.60 Y F

- 8 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMABSACAddison Brown 10 1:12.05 Y F

- 9 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMASMSCElla Garman 10 1:12.67 Y F

- 10 2/3/2018 LVO @ EPHMAEPHKiera Macariola 10 1:14.11 Y F

- 11 2/3/2018 LVO @ EPHMALVOElizabeth Rhine 9 1:14.22 Y F

- 12 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMABSACAva Christopher 10 1:15.56 Y F

- 13 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMABSACRebekah Fertig 10 1:15.63 Y F

- 14 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMASMSCAshleigh Booths 10 1:15.88 Y F

- 15 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAEPACEliza Artell 10 1:15.89 Y F

- 16 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMABSACCourtney Cherricks 10 1:16.36 Y F

- 17 1/6/2018 EPAC at MercersburgMAEPACElise Harris 9 1:16.46 Y F

- 18 2/3/2018 LPAC @ CVAC 2018MALPACCoryn Sweeney 10 1:16.55 Y F

- 19 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMALPACRiley Monahan 10 1:18.94 Y F

- 20 2/3/2018 PAC vs EACMAEACTessa Cronin 10 1:19.08 Y F

Women 9-10 50 Back

- 1 2/10/2018 EAC vs. LVOMALVOMyranda Thielemann 10   35.83 Y F

- 2 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMALPACCoryn Sweeney 10   36.75 Y F

- 3 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMACVACLeila Lorei 10   37.16 Y F

- 4 1/6/2018 SMSC at GETY Winter 17-18MAGETYMaya Brainard 10   37.25 Y F

- 5 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAEPHAddie Musser 10   37.45 Y F

- 6 1/7/2018 EAC Frosty FrolicMAEACAshley Mellinger 9   37.56 Y F

- 7 2/10/2018 EAC vs. LVOMAEACHailey Dougherty 10   37.88 Y F

- 8 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMALPACAva Waxmonsky 9   38.66 Y F
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- 9 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAEPHZoe Keller 9   38.71 Y F

- 10 2/3/2018 LVO @ EPHMAEPHIsabella Griest 10   38.82 Y F

- 11 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAGETYAddelyn Ketterman 9   39.40 Y F

- 12 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMACVACIsabella Little 10   39.73 Y F

- 13 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMALVOGrace Rosenberg 10   39.95 Y F

- 14 1/20/2018 EAC vs. CVMACVACMary Boone 10   39.97 Y F

- 15 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMABSACCourtney Cherricks 10   40.24 Y F

- 16 1/20/2018 EPAC at GETY Winter 17-18MAEPACHannah Turner 9   40.51 Y F

- 17 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAEACTessa Cronin 10   40.58 Y F

- 18 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMALVOLayla Wallace 10   40.71 Y F

- 19 1/7/2018 EAC Frosty FrolicMALPACMara Gibbons 9   40.93 Y F

- 20 1/27/2018 Big Spring at MercersburgMABSACZaida Moore 10x41.29 Y F

- 21* 1/7/2018 Snowflake Splash2018MASHIPShelby Heberlig 10   41.29 Y F

- 21* 1/27/2018 Big Spring at MercersburgMABSACAddison Brown 10   41.29 Y F

Women 9-10 50 Breast

- 1 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAEPHKiera Macariola 10   39.89 Y F

- 2 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMALVOElizabeth Rhine 9   41.79 Y F

- 3 12/9/2017 MSC at GETY Winter 17-18MAGETYMaya Brainard 10   41.90 Y F

- 4 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMACVACKaya Ghosh 9   42.44 Y F

- 5 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMASMSCElla Garman 10   43.09 Y F

- 6 2/10/2018 EAC vs. LVOMAEACJulia Garber 10   43.11 Y F

- 7 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMALPACSarah Bretz 9   43.33 Y F

- 8 1/27/2018 CVAC @ EPHMAEPHAddie Musser 10   43.59 Y F

- 9 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMABSACAddison Brown 10   44.32 Y F

- 10 2/3/2018 LVO @ EPHMAEPHMelia Van Zant 10   44.60 Y F

- 11 11/12/2017 The 2017 AquaFestMACVACAubrey Cramer 10   44.81 Y F

- 12 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAEPACHannah Turner 9   44.94 Y F

- 13 2/3/2018 LVO @ EPHMALVOGrace Rosenberg 10   44.96 Y F

- 14 1/27/2018 PAC vs LPACMAPACSEleana Schaffer 10   45.06 Y F

- 15 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAMASCLouisa Gunkelman 10   45.28 Y F

- 16 2/3/2018 SMSC vs EPACMASMSCToireann Rost 10   45.35 Y F

- 17 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAEPHTaylor Artus 10   45.85 Y F

- 18 1/20/2018 MASC at SMSCMASMSCEmily Shaulis 9   45.90 Y F

- 19 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAGETYMorgan Bishop 10   46.03 Y F

- 20 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMASMSCCallie McCann 10   46.20 Y F

Women 9-10 50 Fly

- 1 11/18/2017 ETW vs LPAC - Lower PaxtonMALPACMara Gibbons 9   33.25 Y F

- 2 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEACAshley Mellinger 9   33.61 Y F

- 3 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMALPACCoryn Sweeney 10   35.17 Y F

- 4 1/7/2018 Snowflake Splash2018MAEPACElise Harris 9   35.41 Y F

- 5 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMACVACLeila Lorei 10   36.24 Y F

- 6 1/6/2018 SMSC at GETY Winter 17-18MAGETYMaya Brainard 10   36.32 Y F

- 7 11/18/2017 ETW vs LPAC - Lower PaxtonMALPACSarah Bretz 9   36.33 Y F

- 8 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAMASCLouisa Gunkelman 10   36.38 Y F

- 9 2/10/2018 EAC vs. LVOMALVOMyranda Thielemann 10   37.20 Y F

- 10 1/20/2018 EAC vs. CVMAEACJulia Garber 10   37.33 Y F

- 11 1/20/2018 EAC vs. CVMACVACMary Boone 10   38.46 Y F

- 12 1/20/2018 EAC vs. CVMACVACAubrey Cramer 10   38.57 Y F

- 13 2/3/2018 LPAC @ CVAC 2018MACVACKaya Ghosh 9   38.78 Y F

- 14 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMALPACKatie Reynolds 10   38.88 Y F

- 15 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAEPACAbbie Heckman 10   38.91 Y F

- 16 11/18/2017 ETW vs LPAC - Lower PaxtonMALPACAva Waxmonsky 9   39.06 Y F
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- 17 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMACVACRhyan Dennison 10   39.09 Y F

- 18 2/3/2018 PAC vs EACMAEACHailey Dougherty 10   39.13 Y F

- 19 1/7/2018 EAC Frosty FrolicMAEPHIsabella Griest 10   39.42 Y F

- 20 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMABSACElizabeth Eckenrode 10   39.90 Y F

Women 9-10 100 IM

- 1 1/7/2018 Snowflake Splash2018MAEPACElise Harris 9   40.29 Y F

- 2 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEACAshley Mellinger 9 1:16.00 Y F

- 3 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAGETYMaya Brainard 10 1:16.78 Y F

- 4 1/27/2018 CVAC @ EPHMAEPHIsabella Griest 10 1:20.68 Y F

- 5 2/3/2018 LVO @ EPHMAEPHKiera Macariola 10 1:22.69 Y F

- 6 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAMASCLouisa Gunkelman 10 1:22.78 Y F

- 7 1/20/2018 EAC vs. CVMACVACAubrey Cramer 10 1:23.27 Y F

- 8 1/7/2018 EAC Frosty FrolicMAEPHAddie Musser 10 1:23.87 Y F

- 9 1/27/2018 PAC vs LPACMALPACCoryn Sweeney 10 1:23.91 Y F

- 10 2/3/2018 LVO @ EPHMALVOMyranda Thielemann 10 1:24.48 Y F

- 11 1/20/2018 EAC vs. CVMACVACLeila Lorei 10 1:24.85 Y F

- 12 2/3/2018 SMSC vs EPACMASMSCElla Garman 10 1:25.10 Y F

- 13 12/16/2017 LPAC vs LVSTMALPACMara Gibbons 9 1:25.21 Y F

- 14 12/9/2017 LVO @ CVAC 17MALVOElizabeth Rhine 9 1:26.00 Y F

- 15 2/14/2018 MSC vs EPACMAEPACHannah Turner 9 1:26.80 Y F

- 16 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAGETYAddelyn Ketterman 9 1:27.07 Y F

- 17 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAEPACAbbie Heckman 10 1:27.60 Y F

- 18 2/10/2018 EAC vs. LVOMAEACJulia Garber 10 1:27.70 Y F

- 19 12/16/2017 Gettysburg at MercersburgMAGETYMorgan Bishop 10 1:28.35 Y F

- 20 2/10/2018 EAC vs. LVOMAEACHailey Dougherty 10 1:28.46 Y F

Men 9-10 50 Free

- 1 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAEACEverett Rachael 10   27.06 Y F

- 2 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAEPACBobby Dempsey 10   29.05 Y F

- 3 1/7/2018 EAC Frosty FrolicMAPACSCornelius Cummings 10   29.07 Y F

- 4 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAMSCJosiah Garber 10   29.28 Y F

- 5 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMACVACIan Corey 10   29.84 Y F

- 6 1/7/2018 Snowflake Splash2018MAEPHCamryn Simes 10   30.50 Y F

- 7 12/9/2017 LVO @ CVAC 17MACVACBode Groh 10   30.79 Y F

- 8 2/3/2018 LPAC @ CVAC 2018MALPACKyle Sucheski 9   31.40 Y F

- 9 12/16/2017 LPAC vs LVSTMALPACGrant Kurmakov 10   31.64 Y F

- 10 2/14/2018 MSC vs EPACMAEPACBrady Turk-Geller 10   31.70 Y F

- 11 1/27/2018 PAC vs LPACMAPACSRicky Verma 10   31.97 Y F

- 12 1/27/2018 PAC vs LPACMAPACSJacob Lantz 10   32.14 Y F

- 13 1/7/2018 EAC Frosty FrolicMAEACNiko Houck 10   32.19 Y F

- 14 12/2/2017 PAC @ CVAC 17MACVACRyan Barone 10   32.34 Y F

- 15 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAPACSGabriel Frey 10   32.38 Y F

- 16 2/3/2018 LPAC @ CVAC 2018MACVACGreyden Derr 10   32.46 Y F

- 17 1/14/2018 EAC vs. LPACMAEACJack Ketchum 9   32.60 Y F

- 18 1/6/2018 EPAC at MercersburgMAMASCDeclan Ehrhart 10   32.91 Y F

- 19 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMALPACRj Duffy 9   32.98 Y F

- 20 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAEPACIan Shyk 10   33.09 Y F

Men 9-10 100 Free

- 1 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEPHCamryn Simes 10 1:03.44 Y F

- 2 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAEPACBobby Dempsey 10 1:06.26 Y F

- 3 2/3/2018 PAC vs EACMAPACSCornelius Cummings 10 1:07.11 Y F

- 4 1/27/2018 PAC vs LPACMALPACFelix Vicknair 10 1:07.94 Y F

- 5 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAEPACBrady Turk-Geller 10 1:09.66 Y F
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- 6 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAPACSJacob Lantz 10 1:10.76 Y F

- 7 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMACVACGreyden Derr 10 1:11.40 Y F

- 8 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMACVACIan Corey 10 1:11.97 Y F

- 9 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMACVACWyatt Boland 9 1:12.19 Y F

- 10 1/27/2018 PAC vs LPACMAPACSRicky Verma 10 1:13.09 Y F

- 11 12/2/2017 PAC @ CVAC 17MACVACBode Groh 10 1:13.24 Y F

- 12 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAEPACIan Shyk 10 1:13.40 Y F

- 13 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAPACSColin Ward 10 1:13.76 Y F

- 14 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAMASCDeclan Ehrhart 10 1:13.96 Y F

- 15 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEPACMurphy Hughes 10 1:14.00 Y F

- 16 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMALVOGavin Sheetz 10 1:14.10 Y F

- 17 2/3/2018 LPAC @ CVAC 2018MALPACKyle Sucheski 9 1:14.22 Y F

- 18 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAEPACGrant Carpenter 10 1:14.48 Y F

- 19 2/10/2018 EAC vs. LVOMAEACNiko Houck 10 1:15.42 Y F

- 20 1/20/2018 EAC vs. CVMACVACRyan Barone 10 1:15.68 Y F

Men 9-10 50 Back

- 1 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAEPACBrady Turk-Geller 10   34.53 Y F

- 2 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAEPACAlec Castillo 10   35.35 Y F

- 3 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMALPACGrant Kurmakov 10   35.89 Y F

- 4 2/3/2018 LPAC @ CVAC 2018MACVACMarco Santos 9   36.85 Y F

- 5 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAEACJack Ketchum 9   37.24 Y F

- 6 1/27/2018 PAC vs LPACMAPACSCade Palmer 10   37.35 Y F

- 7 1/7/2018 Snowflake Splash2018MAEPHCamryn Simes 10   37.66 Y F

- 8* 2/3/2018 LPAC @ CVAC 2018MACVACWyatt Boland 9   37.83 Y F

- 8* 1/27/2018 PAC vs LPACMAPACSOwen Zastowny 10   37.83 Y F

- 10 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAEACNiko Houck 10   37.91 Y F

- 11 1/27/2018 PAC vs LPACMAPACSColin Ward 10   38.07 Y F

- 12 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAEPACMurphy Hughes 10   39.18 Y F

- 13 1/6/2018 EPAC at MercersburgMAEPACBobby Dempsey 10   39.44 Y F

- 14 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAEACAnderson Pilsner 10   39.61 Y F

- 15 2/3/2018 PAC vs EACMAPACSJacob Lantz 10   39.79 Y F

- 16 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMALPACCash Ritter 10   40.11 Y F

- 17 1/7/2018 Snowflake Splash2018MACVACGreyden Derr 10   40.16 Y F

- 18 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEPACIan Shyk 10   40.27 Y F

- 19 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAPACSGabriel Frey 10   40.86 Y F

- 20 2/14/2018 MSC vs EPACMAEPACGrant Carpenter 10x40.99 Y F

Men 9-10 50 Breast

- 1 1/20/2018 MASC at SMSCMASMSCMichael Shirk 10   35.57 Y F

- 2 1/14/2018 EAC vs. LPACMAEACEverett Rachael 10   37.96 Y F

- 3 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAEPHCamryn Simes 10   38.44 Y F

- 4 12/2/2017 PAC @ CVAC 17MACVACRyan Barone 10   40.74 Y F

- 5 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAMSCJosiah Garber 10   40.83 Y F

- 6 1/27/2018 PAC vs LPACMALPACRj Duffy 9   40.94 Y F

- 7 2/3/2018 LPAC @ CVAC 2018MACVACBode Groh 10   41.12 Y F

- 8 1/27/2018 PAC vs LPACMAPACSRicky Verma 10   41.59 Y F

- 9 11/18/2017 ETW vs LPAC - Lower PaxtonMALPACFelix Vicknair 10   41.63 Y F

- 10 1/14/2018 EAC vs. LPACMAEACNiko Houck 10   41.64 Y F

- 11 12/2/2017 PAC @ CVAC 17MAPACSCornelius Cummings 10   41.68 Y F

- 12 2/10/2018 EAC vs. LVOMALVONathanael Black 10   42.12 Y F

- 13 2/14/2018 MSC vs EPACMAEPACBobby Dempsey 10   42.15 Y F

- 14 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEPACDaxton Kasputis 9   43.27 Y F

- 15 1/20/2018 EPAC at GETY Winter 17-18MAEPACBrady Turk-Geller 10   43.76 Y F
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- 16 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMALVOCollin Cheslock 9   43.89 Y F

- 17 12/2/2017 PAC @ CVAC 17MACVACIan Corey 10   44.01 Y F

- 18 1/14/2018 EAC vs. LPACMALPACGrant Kurmakov 10   44.47 Y F

- 19 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMASMSCNoah Kondek 10   44.59 Y F

- 20 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEPHGraham Mendenhall 10   44.64 Y F

Men 9-10 50 Fly

- 1 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAEACEverett Rachael 10   30.02 Y F

- 2 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMACVACBode Groh 10   33.03 Y F

- 3 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMALPACFelix Vicknair 10   33.59 Y F

- 4 1/6/2018 PAC vs LVOMAPACSCornelius Cummings 10   34.90 Y F

- 5 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAPACSJacob Lantz 10   34.91 Y F

- 6 11/12/2017 The 2017 AquaFestMAMSCJosiah Garber 10   35.43 Y F

- 7 1/27/2018 PAC vs LPACMALPACKyle Sucheski 9   35.66 Y F

- 8 12/2/2017 PAC @ CVAC 17MAPACSOwen Zastowny 10   35.70 Y F

- 9 1/27/2018 CVAC @ EPHMAEPHCamryn Simes 10   35.83 Y F

- 10 11/18/2017 BSAC vs EPACMAEPACBobby Dempsey 10x36.58 Y F

- 11 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAEPACAlec Castillo 10   36.98 Y F

- 12 11/12/2017 The 2017 AquaFestMAEACJack Ketchum 9   38.16 Y F

- 13 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMACVACJaden Satheesh 10   38.83 Y F

- 14 2/3/2018 LPAC @ CVAC 2018MACVACGreyden Derr 10   38.90 Y F

- 15 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEPACDaxton Kasputis 9   38.98 Y F

- 16 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMALPACLeo Pitassi 9   39.11 Y F

- 17 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMALPACHayden Vicknair 9   39.13 Y F

- 18 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAPACSCohen Claar 10   39.28 Y F

- 19 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMALPACCash Ritter 10   39.39 Y F

- 20 2/3/2018 LPAC @ CVAC 2018MACVACMarco Santos 9   39.54 Y F

Men 9-10 100 IM

- 1 2/3/2018 PAC vs EACMAEACEverett Rachael 10 1:11.87 Y F

- 2 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEPHCamryn Simes 10 1:14.33 Y F

- 3 2/3/2018 PAC vs EACMAPACSCornelius Cummings 10 1:16.29 Y F

- 4 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMACVACBode Groh 10 1:16.32 Y F

- 5 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAMSCJosiah Garber 10 1:16.79 Y F

- 6 1/27/2018 PAC vs LPACMALPACFelix Vicknair 10 1:18.50 Y F

- 7 2/14/2018 MSC vs EPACMAEPACBrady Turk-Geller 10 1:18.69 Y F

- 8 1/6/2018 EPAC at MercersburgMAEPACBobby Dempsey 10 1:21.77 Y F

- 9 12/2/2017 PAC @ CVAC 17MACVACRyan Barone 10 1:22.23 Y F

- 10 1/7/2018 EAC Frosty FrolicMAPACSRicky Verma 10 1:22.63 Y F

- 11 1/7/2018 EAC Frosty FrolicMAEACNiko Houck 10 1:23.28 Y F

- 12 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMACVACMarco Santos 9 1:23.70 Y F

- 13 1/7/2018 EAC Frosty FrolicMAPACSJacob Lantz 10 1:23.95 Y F

- 14 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAEPACAlec Castillo 10 1:24.24 Y F

- 15 2/3/2018 PAC vs EACMAPACSOwen Zastowny 10 1:24.28 Y F

- 16 1/7/2018 EAC Frosty FrolicMAEACJack Ketchum 9 1:24.49 Y F

- 17 1/7/2018 Snowflake Splash2018MACVACIan Corey 10 1:25.05 Y F

- 18 1/27/2018 PAC vs LPACMALPACKyle Sucheski 9 1:25.31 Y F

- 19 1/14/2018 EAC vs. LPACMALPACGrant Kurmakov 10 1:25.57 Y F

- 20 1/27/2018 PAC vs LPACMALPACRj Duffy 9 1:25.60 Y F


